Primera y Segunda Divisidn Vasca

Equipo

Delegado

Delegados y Locales

Local - Direccién

Pelota

Camiseta

PDV -GA

PDV -GB

SDV -GA

SDV -GB

IRUN LEKA ENEA "B"

IRUN LEKA ENEA "C"
ATLETICO SAN SEBASTIAN “A”
ATLETICO SAN SEBASTIAN “B”
MARPEX BERAUN ERRENTERIA
LAUTARO

CTM GASTEIZ "C"

PORTUGALETE
BASAURI "A"

BASAURI "B"

FEKOOR BILBAO
BETIPREST GALDAKAO
CTM PENASKAL
GAILAK "C"

ATLETICO SAN SEBASTIAN “C”
ATLETICO SAN SEBASTIAN “D”
IRUN LEKA ENEA "D"

MARPEX BERAUN ERRENTERIA
CTM GASTEIZ "D"

GAILAK "D"

T.M. MUSKIZ
CTM ABADINO “A”
ABADINO LAUKO
BETIPREST GALDAKAO
PORTUGALETE

GURE TALDE SOLVE

SERGIO RODRIGUEZ

SERGIO RODRIGUEZ

GORKA FERNANDEZ

GORKA FERNANDEZ

FCO JAVIER CORTES PEINADO
INIGO LOPEZ ZABARTE
RUBEN MARTINEZ

EDUARDO ARENAS

JAVIER FELIPE

JAVIER FELIPE

UNAI AURREKOETXEA

INES ARANA BASABE
LORENZO MATEOS

LUIS MARIA LLAVE JIMENEZ

GORKA FERNANDEZ

GORKA FERNANDEZ

SERGIO RODRIGUEZ

FCO JAVIER CORTES PEINADO
RUBEN MARTINEZ

LUIS MARIA LLAVE JIMENEZ

LORENZO MATEOS
ENRIQUE IRINEU
ENRIQUE IRINEU
INES ARANA BASABE
EDUARDO ARENAS
PATRICIO JORGE

647709863
647709863
645733883
645733883
608357706
655735256
676768239

650496699
688617149
688617149
665737214
630664417
615742454
676359107

645733883
645733883
647709863
608357706
676768239
676359107

615742454
660748308
660748308
630664417
650496699
619913174

ebetiko@gmail.com
ebetiko@gmail.com
gorkita_89@hotmail.com
gorkita_89@hotmail.com
plumas95@hotmail.com
ilozab7 @gmail.com

adgasteiz@yahoo.es

info@guretalde.net
javitxufc@hotmail.com
javitxufc@hotmail.com
Unai_aurre@hotmail.com
ines.arana@ehu.eus
lomolinero@gmail.com

gailak.tenisdemesa@gmail.com

gorkita_89@hotmail.com
gorkita_89@hotmail.com
ebetiko@gmail.com
plumas95@hotmail.com
adgasteiz@yahoo.es

gailak.tenisdemesa@gmail.com

lomolinero@gmail.com
quique.matiena@hotmail.com
quique.matiena@hotmail.com
betiprestmtk@gmail.com
info@guretalde.net
info@guretalde.net

Centro de Tecnificaciéon — C/ Olaketa, s/n
Centro de Tecnificacion — C/ Olaketa, s/n
Polideportivo Aiete — Paseo de las Aves n2 5
Polideportivo Aiete — Paseo de las Aves n2 5
C.P. Gamon — Sorgintzulo Kalea, 6

P. Sansomendi — Senda de los Echanove, 2

P. Arriaga C/ Fco Javier Landaburu, s/n

P. Zubi Alde - C\ Martin Fernandez Villaran, 2
Polideportivo Urbi — Urbi Kalea, 2
Polideportivo Urbi — Urbi Kalea, 2
Polideportivo San Ignacio

Polideportivo Urreta — Bizkai Kalea, 44

Colegio Cantarrana — Memerea

Centro Civico Hegoalde — Alberto Shommer 10

Polideportivo Aiete — Paseo de las Aves n2 5
Polideportivo Aiete — Paseo de las Aves n2 5
Centro de Tecnificaciéon — C/ Olaketa, s/n
C.P. Gamon — Sorgintzulo Kalea, 6

P. Arriaga C/ Fco Javier Landaburu, s/n

Centro Civico Hegoalde — Alberto Shommer 10

Colegio Cantarrana — Memerea

Fronton de Matiena

Frontén de Matiena

Polideportivo Urreta — Bizkai Kalea, 44

P. Zubi Alde - C\ Martin Fernandez Villaran, 2
P. Zubi Alde - C\ Martin Fernandez Villaran, 2

IRUN BUTTERFLY EUROPA 25
IRUN BUTTERFLY EUROPA 25
DONOSTI BUTTERFLY

DONOSTI BUTTERFLY
ERRENTERIA Donic
VITORIA-GASTEIZ

VITORIA-GASTEIZ ~ BUTTERFLY CENTREFOLD
PORTUGALETE BUTTERFLY

BASAURI Donic Delphi

BASAURI Donic Delphi

BILBAO Butterfly

GALDAKAO Gewo CS PRO

MUSKIZ BUTTERFLY
VITORIA-GASTEIZ

DONOSTI CORNILLEAU

DONOSTI CORNILLEAU

IRUN BUTTERFLY EUROPA 25
ERRENTERIA Donic
VITORIA-GASTEIZ ~ BUTTERFLY CENTREFOLD
VITORIA-GASTEIZ

MUSKIZ BUTTERFLY

MATIENA-ABADINO
MATIENA-ABADINO

butterfly centrefold
butterfly centrefold

GALDAKAO
PORTUGALETE BUTTERFLY
PORTUGALETE BUTTERFLY

BUTTERFLY G40+ *** NEGRA Y ROJA
BUTTERFLY G40+ *** NEGRA Y ROJA
BUTTERFLY G40+ AZUL/ ROJA
BUTTERFLY G40+ AZUL/ ROJA
Nittaku Negra
NARAQ NEGRA / AZUL
BUTTERFLY G40 NEGRA/AMARILLA
G40+ Negra
G40+ Negra
Dhs Verde
Butterfly Master Azul
BUTTERBLY
AZUL
BUTTERFLY G40+ AZUL / ROJA
BUTTERFLY G40+ AZUL / ROJA
BUTTERFLY G40+ *** NEGRA Y ROJA
Nittaku Negra
NARAQ NEGRA / AZUL
AZUL
BUTTERBLY
butterfly g+40 verde
butterfly g+40 verde
Gewo/Butterfly Negra y azul
BUTTERFLY G40 NEGRA/AMARILLA
BUTTERFLY G40 NEGRA/AMARILLA
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	Seleccionados

